Tél : +33(0)1 61 08 62 19      -      Fax : +33(0)1 34 83 97 38      -      www.a2v.fr      -      a2v@a2v.fr
STEPPER MOTOR WITH DRIVERS
Technical Data
Ezi-SERVOII EtherCAT MINI is stepping motor control system using
EtherCAT, high speed ethernet (100Mbps Full-Duplex) based fieldbus.
Ezi-SERVOII EtherCAT is EtherCAT slave module which support CAN ap-
plication layer over EtherCAT (CoE). CiA 402 Drive Profile implemented.
Supported modes are Profile Position Mode, Homing Mode, Cyclic

EzM2-60L 85
When ordering 28mm or 35mm Stopper type of motor, please add“M”after standard motor model number.
PART NUMBER COMPOSITION
Drive Series Type
EC : EtherCAT
MI : Mini Type
Motor Lenght
S : Small
M : Medium
L : Large
XL : Extra Large
Encoder Resolution
A : 10,000(ppr)
B : 20,000(ppr)
D : 16,000(ppr)
F : 4,000(ppr)
User Code
Motor Flange Size
20 : 20mm
28 : 28mm
35 : 35mm
42 : 42mm
56 : 56mm
60 : 60mm
1
2
3
4
7Brake
Blank : Without Brake
BK : Brake
Reduction Gear Ratio
Blank - Whitout Gear
PN03 -1:3
PN05 - 1:5
PN08 - 1:8
PN10 - 1:10
PN15 - 1:15
PN25 - 1:25
PN40 - 1:40
PN50 - 1:50
5 6
In accordance with our policy of continual product improvement, A2V reserves the right to amend the specification
of these products without prior notification